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1 水 ○ 13.0 6,809 6,200 3 7 32 101 85 7.3 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.7 0.3 0.3 0.2 2.8 2.3 22.2 22.3 22.5 22.0 21.8 2,900 6,100 97 334 527.0 95 96 365 331

2 木 ○ 16.0 6,686 6,157 3 8 32 101 101 7.4 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.8 0.3 0.4 0.1 2.2 3.0 22.9 23.0 23.2 22.7 22.7 97 5.129.0 94 96

3 金 ○ 14.0 6,462 5,949 3 6 32 101 101 7.4 6.9 6.5 6.8 6.9 0.9 1.0 0.3 4.0 4.8 22.6 23.2 23.2 22.6 22.6 2,900 6,000 97 334 5.326.0 95 97 352 334

4 土 ○ 6,095 5,765 5.6

5 日 ○ 6,196 5,860 5.5

6 月 ● 17.0 7,635 6,830 3 7 32 101 52 7.3 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.7 0.2 0.3 0.2 1.7 2.3 22.8 22.7 22.7 22.4 22.2 2,900 7,700 95 328 4.422.0 94 97 362 323

7 火 ● 16.0 7,487 6,849 4 8 28 101 87 7.2 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.7 0.3 0.6 0.3 2.2 3.0 22.1 21.9 22.0 21.9 21.9 95 4.519.0 93 97

8 水 ◎ 15.0 6,955 6,396 4 12 30 101 92 7.4 6.9 6.5 6.7 6.8 0.5 0.8 3.9 2.7 4.1 98 57 14 8.0 7.0 21.4 21.7 22.0 21.5 21.6 2,800 6,600 96 343 4.923.0 93 97 372 334

9 木 ○ 12.0 6,788 6,280 3 7 32 101 80 7.2 6.5 6.7 6.6 6.6 0.3 0.3 4.3 2.4 2.9 22.4 22.3 22.5 22.0 22.1 96 526.0 95 96

10 金 ◎ 18.0 6,539 6,040 3 8 32 101 92 7.5 7.1 6.7 6.6 6.6 0.3 0.7 3.9 2.7 3.5 22.7 22.6 22.8 22.5 22.6 3,000 6,300 95 317 5.227.0 93 95 358 317

11 土 ○ 6,234 5,854 5.4

12 日 ○ 6,399 5,941 5.3

13 月 ○ 15.0 6,671 6,089 3 8 32 101 82 7.2 7.0 6.7 6.6 6.7 0.2 0.3 3.2 1.6 2.7 22.9 22.9 22.8 22.3 22.4 3,000 6,300 97 323 5.126.0 97 95 359 306

14 火 ◎ 18.0 6,858 6,320 3 8 32 101 89 7.6 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.8 0.3 0.4 2.6 2.5 3.0 22.9 23.0 23.1 22.9 22.9 98 4.924.0 94 98

15 水 ● 17.0 6,837 6,310 4 7 32 101 82 7.6 7.0 6.6 6.7 6.7 0.3 0.3 2.6 2.3 3.3 22.4 22.6 22.9 22.5 22.5 2,800 6,300 98 350 4.925.0 95 96 365 320

16 木 ◎ 19.0 6,885 6,210 4 8 32 101 84 7.6 7.0 6.5 6.7 6.7 0.2 0.2 2.2 2.0 2.8 22.6 22.8 23.0 22.6 22.7 94 4.928.0 95 98

17 金 ○ 20.0 6,850 6,288 3 8 32 101 40 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.7 6.6 0.3 0.3 2.7 2.1 2.9 22.7 23.1 23.5 22.9 23.1 2,800 6,400 96 343 4.929.0 94 98 362 327

18 土 ○ 6,388 5,881 5.2

19 日 ○ 6,616 6,094 5.2

20 月 ◎ 22.0 7,094 6,300 3 8 32 101 101 7.3 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.8 0.2 0.4 0.3 2.2 3.4 24.4 24.8 24.5 24.5 24.5 2,900 6,700 97 334 4.930.0 94 98 362 338

21 火 ◎ 21.0 6,867 6,299 3 7 32 101 101 7.6 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.8 0.3 0.3 1.6 2.4 3.1 23.8 24.4 24.6 24.3 24.3 95 5.331.0 94 95

22 水 ○ 22.0 7,049 6,364 4 8 32 101 101 7.5 7.0 6.7 6.7 6.7 0.2 0.4 2.8 2.4 3.1 24.2 25.0 25.1 24.5 24.7 3,100 7,300 95 306 5.129.0 96 96 356 310

23 木 ○ 22.0 6,959 6,296 3 8 32 101 101 7.6 7.0 6.6 6.7 6.7 0.2 0.4 0.5 2.6 3.0 24.2 24.8 24.8 24.3 24.4 96 5.234.0 93 96

24 金 ◎ 26.0 7,199 6,403 3 8 32 101 101 7.3 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.8 0.2 0.3 0.3 2.3 2.9 24.4 25.1 25.2 25.2 25.3 3,300 8,400 96 291 534.0 95 98 317 297

25 土 ○ 7,136 6,469 5.1

26 日 ○ 6,518 5,966 5.6

27 月 ○ 24.0 6,829 6,118 2 9 32 101 101 7.3 6.9 6.6 6.7 6.7 0.2 0.2 1.2 2.5 3.1 24.4 25.2 25.4 25.2 25.2 3,400 7,100 95 279 5.335.0 93 96 300 274

28 火 ○ 25.0 6,994 6,297 3 8 32 101 101 7.5 7.0 6.7 6.9 6.8 0.7 0.4 0.3 2.0 2.8 25.8 26.4 26.3 26.2 26.1 95 5.236.0 95 97

29 水 ○ 25.0 6,994 6,209 3 8 32 101 101 7.7 7.0 6.7 6.9 6.8 0.3 0.3 0.2 2.1 3.4 27.2 26.8 26.9 26.5 26.7 2,900 6,700 96 331 5.237.0 94 95 348 317

30 木 ○ 25.0 7,026 6,253 3 8 32 101 101 7.5 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.7 0.4 0.3 1.1 2.1 3.0 26.8 27.0 26.8 26.8 26.8 94 5.235.0 94 95

19.2

204,055 186,287

3 8 32 101 90 7.4 6.9 6.6 6.7 6.7 0.3 0.4 1.6 2.46,802 6,210 3.1 98 57 14 8 7.0 23.5 23.8 23.9 23.6 23.6 3,000 6,800 96 324

最大値

最小値

平均値

合　計

26.0 4 12 32 101 101 7.7 7.1 6.7 6.9 6.9 0.9 1.0 4.3 4.07,635 6,849 4.8 98 57 14 8 7 27.2 27.0 26.9 26.8 26.8 3,400 8,400 98 350 5.6

12.0 2 6 28 101 40 7.2 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.6 0.2 0.2 0.1 1.66,095 5,765 2.3 98 57 14 8.0 7.0 21.4 21.7 22.0 21.5 21.6 2,800 6,000 94 279
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